
#1 Boys 50 Meters (4-6)
4-6
Pl Name Age Team AG Time H(Pl) Pts
1 FERRELL, Jeremiah 6 Unattached 4-6 9.71   (NW) 3(1)

2 ZWART, Jude 6 Maplewood Elem Tr4-6 9.99   (NW) 2(1)

3 MODELSKI, Maddox 5 Youngstown Strider 4-6 10.27   (NW) 2(2)

4 MOORE, Jodie 4 Warren Striders 4-6 10.50   (NW) 3(2)

5 FITCH, Hayden 4 Maplewood Elem Tr4-6 11.17   (NW) 2(3)

6 RUCKER, Caiden 5 Unattached 4-6 11.58   (NW) 2(4)

7 EDWARDS, Te-J 4 Unattached 4-6 11.81   (NW) 3(3)

8 HURT, Kellsey 6 Unattached 4-6 11.89   (NW) 1(1)

8 GILMORE, Ju'elz 5 Unattached 4-6 11.89   (NW) 1(1)

10 HENIK, Gabriel 6 Unattached 4-6 12.20   (NW) 1(3)

11 REN, Greys 6 Unattached 4-6 12.28   (NW) 1(4)

12 THOMAS, Marshon 5 Unattached 4-6 12.57   (NW) 3(4)

13 SIERRA, Eliel 4 Unattached 4-6 12.75   (NW) 3(5)

14 BOTTORFF, Kellen 4 Maplewood Elem Tr4-6 13.14   (NW) 3(6)

15 KREZECZOWSKI, Grey 5 Hickory Run Club 4-6 13.88   (NW) 1(5)

16 HENIK, Dominic 4 Unattached 4-6 15.00   (NW) 1(6)

17 DILLON, Jaymes 4 Unattached 4-6 16.03   (NW) 2(6)

Division 6
Pl Name Age Team AG Time H(Pl) Pts
1 THOMAS, Juelz 4 Unattached Division 12.74   (NW) 2(5)

SECTION RESULTS
4-6
Pl Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 HURT, Kellsey 6 Unattached 4-6 11.89

1 GILMORE, Ju'elz 5 Unattached 4-6 11.89

3 HENIK, Gabriel 6 Unattached 4-6 12.20

4 REN, Greys 6 Unattached 4-6 12.28

5 KREZECZOWSKI, Grey 5 Hickory Run Club 4-6 13.88

6 HENIK, Dominic 4 Unattached 4-6 15.00

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 ZWART, Jude 6 Maplewood Elem Tr4-6 9.99

2 MODELSKI, Maddox 5 Youngstown Strider 4-6 10.27

3 FITCH, Hayden 4 Maplewood Elem Tr4-6 11.17

4 RUCKER, Caiden 5 Unattached 4-6 11.58

6 DILLON, Jaymes 4 Unattached 4-6 16.03

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 FERRELL, Jeremiah 6 Unattached 4-6 9.71

2 MOORE, Jodie 4 Warren Striders 4-6 10.50

3 EDWARDS, Te-J 4 Unattached 4-6 11.81

4 THOMAS, Marshon 5 Unattached 4-6 12.57

5 SIERRA, Eliel 4 Unattached 4-6 12.75

6 BOTTORFF, Kellen 4 Maplewood Elem Tr4-6 13.14
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#1 Boys 50 Meters (4-6) (cont'd)
Division 6
Pl Name Age Team AG Time

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

5 THOMAS, Juelz 4 Unattached Division 12.74
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#2 Girls 50 Meters (4-6)
4-6
Pl Name Age Team AG Time H(Pl) Pts
1 POWELL, Kay 6 Team Elite 4-6 8.54   (NW) 2(1)

2 DEVORICH, Adalyne 6 Maplewood Elem Tr4-6 9.34   (NW) 3(1)

3 SIERRA, Taina 6 Unattached 4-6 9.37   (NW) 2(2)

4 MORGAN, Amiyah 5 Unattached 4-6 9.38   (NW) 1(1)

5 CYLAR, Nova 6 330 City Track 4-6 9.58   (NW) 1(2)

6 GIESY, Cami 6 Maplewood Elem Tr4-6 9.81   (NW) 2(3)

7 MORGAN, Maddy 5 Maplewood Elem Tr4-6 9.93   (NW) 1(3)

8 HELLAM, Gabriella 6 Maplewood Elem Tr4-6 10.35   (NW) 2(4)

9 SHEESLEY, Olivia 6 Roosevelt Run Club4-6 10.42   (NW) 3(2)

10 CHAMBERS, Amerie 5 Unattached 4-6 10.47   (NW) 1(4)

11 RABLE, Riley 6 Unattached 4-6 10.81   (NW) 3(3)

12 ARMOUR, Joanna 6 Maplewood Elem Tr4-6 11.14   (NW) 1(5)

13 MCFARLAND, D'lylah 5 Youngstown Strider 4-6 12.00   (NW) 1(6)

14 PAPALAS, Madalyn 6 Maplewood Elem Tr4-6 12.37   (NW) 2(6)

15 RABLE, Rebecca 5 Maplewood Elem Tr4-6 12.38   (NW) 3(4)

16 STRYFFELER, Abigail 6 Unattached 4-6 12.86   (NW) 2(7)

17 BOURNE, Aria 4 Mansfield Urban Yo 4-6 13.03   (NW) 1(7)

18 PROCTOR, Selah 5 Maplewood Elem Tr4-6 14.54   (NW) 1(8)

7-8
Pl Name Age Team AG Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SHOMO-SMITH, Izabella 7 Youngstown Strider 7-8 10.61   (NW) 2(5)

SECTION RESULTS
4-6
Pl Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MORGAN, Amiyah 5 Unattached 4-6 9.38

2 CYLAR, Nova 6 330 City Track 4-6 9.58

3 MORGAN, Maddy 5 Maplewood Elem Tr4-6 9.93

4 CHAMBERS, Amerie 5 Unattached 4-6 10.47

5 ARMOUR, Joanna 6 Maplewood Elem Tr4-6 11.14

6 MCFARLAND, D'lylah 5 Youngstown Strider 4-6 12.00

7 BOURNE, Aria 4 Mansfield Urban Yo 4-6 13.03

8 PROCTOR, Selah 5 Maplewood Elem Tr4-6 14.54

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 POWELL, Kay 6 Team Elite 4-6 8.54

2 SIERRA, Taina 6 Unattached 4-6 9.37

3 GIESY, Cami 6 Maplewood Elem Tr4-6 9.81

4 HELLAM, Gabriella 6 Maplewood Elem Tr4-6 10.35

6 PAPALAS, Madalyn 6 Maplewood Elem Tr4-6 12.37

7 STRYFFELER, Abigail 6 Unattached 4-6 12.86

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 DEVORICH, Adalyne 6 Maplewood Elem Tr4-6 9.34

2 SHEESLEY, Olivia 6 Roosevelt Run Club4-6 10.42
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#2 Girls 50 Meters (4-6) (cont'd)
4-6
Pl Name Age Team AG Time
3 RABLE, Riley 6 Unattached 4-6 10.81

4 RABLE, Rebecca 5 Maplewood Elem Tr4-6 12.38

7-8
Pl Name Age Team AG Time

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

5 SHOMO-SMITH, Izabella 7 Youngstown Strider 7-8 10.61
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#4 Girls 50 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WESLEY, Camille 8 Unattached 8.02   (NW) 3(1)

2 MOORE, Ja'Laya 8 Warren Striders 8.18   (NW) 2(1)

4 CHAMBERS, Aliyah 8 Unattached 8.92   (NW) 2(3)

5 CARNES, Regan 8 Maplewood Elem Tr 9.27   (NW) 1(1)

6 DAVISON, Elena 8 Roosevelt Run Club 9.34   (NW) 1(2)

7 NEWSOME, Naomi 7 Unattached 9.55   (NW) 2(4)

8 HENIK, Lydia 7 Unattached 9.60   (NW) 1(3)

9 MARTZ, Bella 8 Unattached 9.66   (NW) 1(4)

9 RABLE, Adeline 7 Maplewood Elem Tr 9.66   (NW) 3(2)

11 STRYFFELER, Madison 7 Unattached 10.78   (NW) 3(3)

12 TANAKA, Miharu 7 Unattached 11.16   (NW) 2(5)

13 BOTTORFF, Kendall 7 Maplewood Elem Tr 11.20   (NW) 1(5)

14 PROCTOR, Jordan 8 Maplewood Elem Tr 11.25   (NW) 1(6)

15 CLEARY, Miranda 8 Maplewood Elem Tr 12.13   (NW) 3(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 CARNES, Regan 8 Maplewood Elem Tr 9.27

2 DAVISON, Elena 8 Roosevelt Run Club 9.34

3 HENIK, Lydia 7 Unattached 9.60

4 MARTZ, Bella 8 Unattached 9.66

5 BOTTORFF, Kendall 7 Maplewood Elem Tr 11.20

6 PROCTOR, Jordan 8 Maplewood Elem Tr 11.25

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MOORE, Ja'Laya 8 Warren Striders 8.18

3 CHAMBERS, Aliyah 8 Unattached 8.92

4 NEWSOME, Naomi 7 Unattached 9.55

5 TANAKA, Miharu 7 Unattached 11.16

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 WESLEY, Camille 8 Unattached 8.02

2 RABLE, Adeline 7 Maplewood Elem Tr 9.66

3 STRYFFELER, Madison 7 Unattached 10.78

4 CLEARY, Miranda 8 Maplewood Elem Tr 12.13
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#5 Boys 100 Meters (4-6)
4-6
Pl Name Age Team AG Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HURT, Kellsey 6 Unattached 4-6 17.78   (NW) 2(1)

2 GILMORE, Ju'elz 5 Unattached 4-6 17.89   (NW) 2(2)

3 ROPER, Cash 6 Maplewood Elem Tr4-6 18.26   (NW) 1(1)

4 FERRELL, Jeremiah 6 Unattached 4-6 18.35   (NW) 2(3)

5 PYKARE, Ryun 6 Maplewood Elem Tr4-6 19.31   (NW) 2(4)

6 MOORE, Jodie 4 Warren Striders 4-6 19.52   (NW) 2(5)

7 SIMON, Jae 5 Unattached 4-6 21.23   (NW) 1(2)

8 BELLAMY, Langston 6 Youngstown Strider 4-6 21.39   (NW) 4(1)

9 EDWARDS, Te-J 4 Unattached 4-6 22.36   (NW) 1(3)

10 THOMAS, Marshon 5 Unattached 4-6 24.00   (NW) 3(1)

11 RUCKER, Caiden 5 Unattached 4-6 24.73   (NW) 4(2)

12 JENNINGS, Rashonda 4 Unattached 4-6 24.97   (NW) 1(4)

13 SIERRA, Eliel 4 Unattached 4-6 25.16   (NW) 3(2)

14 VAUGHN, Noah 6 Unattached 4-6 25.34   (NW) 1(5)

15 KREZECZOWSKI, Grey 5 Hickory Run Club 4-6 25.50   (NW) 4(3)

16 BOTTORFF, Kellen 4 Maplewood Elem Tr4-6 26.12   (NW) 4(4)

17 DILLON, Jaymes 4 Unattached 4-6 32.95   (NW) 3(4)

Division 6
Pl Name Age Team AG Time H(Pl) Pts
1 THOMAS, Juelz 4 Unattached Division 25.40   (NW) 3(3)

SECTION RESULTS
4-6
Pl Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 ROPER, Cash 6 Maplewood Elem Tr4-6 18.26

2 SIMON, Jae 5 Unattached 4-6 21.23

3 EDWARDS, Te-J 4 Unattached 4-6 22.36

4 JENNINGS, Rashonda 4 Unattached 4-6 24.97

5 VAUGHN, Noah 6 Unattached 4-6 25.34

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 HURT, Kellsey 6 Unattached 4-6 17.78

2 GILMORE, Ju'elz 5 Unattached 4-6 17.89

3 FERRELL, Jeremiah 6 Unattached 4-6 18.35

4 PYKARE, Ryun 6 Maplewood Elem Tr4-6 19.31

5 MOORE, Jodie 4 Warren Striders 4-6 19.52

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 THOMAS, Marshon 5 Unattached 4-6 24.00

2 SIERRA, Eliel 4 Unattached 4-6 25.16

4 DILLON, Jaymes 4 Unattached 4-6 32.95

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 BELLAMY, Langston 6 Youngstown Strider 4-6 21.39

2 RUCKER, Caiden 5 Unattached 4-6 24.73

3 KREZECZOWSKI, Grey 5 Hickory Run Club 4-6 25.50

2024 ASAP SUMMER TRACK MEET
Warren, OH
Warren Harding High School
Weather: 85 Degrees and Sunny
Host: Warren Harding High School
Saturday, July 13, 2024

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Lou Domitrovich
Timing:
Lazy Goat Timing

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 7/16/2024 11:46 AM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 6



#5 Boys 100 Meters (4-6) (cont'd)
4-6
Pl Name Age Team AG Time
4 BOTTORFF, Kellen 4 Maplewood Elem Tr4-6 26.12

Division 6
Pl Name Age Team AG Time

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

3 THOMAS, Juelz 4 Unattached Division 25.40

2024 ASAP SUMMER TRACK MEET
Warren, OH
Warren Harding High School
Weather: 85 Degrees and Sunny
Host: Warren Harding High School
Saturday, July 13, 2024

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Lou Domitrovich
Timing:
Lazy Goat Timing

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 7/16/2024 11:46 AM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 7



#8 Girls 100 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WESLEY, Camille 8 Unattached 15.83   (NW) 2(1)

2 MOORE, Ja'Laya 8 Warren Striders 16.10   (NW) 2(2)

3 MORGAN, Alayah 7 Unattached 16.51   (NW) 2(3)

4 NEWSOME, Naomi 7 Unattached 17.03   (NW) 1(1)

5 FERRELL, Rosannah Grace 8 Unattached 17.61   (NW) 3(1)

6 HENIK, Lydia 7 Unattached 17.81   (NW) 1(2)

7 DAVISON, Elena 8 Roosevelt Run Club 17.83   (NW) 1(3)

8 MORRISON, Clara Jean 7 Maplewood Elem Tr 18.26   (NW) 3(2)

9 RABLE, Adeline 7 Maplewood Elem Tr 19.11   (NW) 2(4)

10 SHOMO-SMITH, Izabella 7 Youngstown Striders 19.29   (NW) 2(5)

11 MARTZ, Bella 8 Unattached 19.67   (NW) 1(4)

12 FLEMING, Ameina-Kelly 8 Unattached 19.92   (NW) 1(5)

13 STRYFFELER, Madison 7 Unattached 21.68   (NW) 1(6)

14 TANAKA, Miharu 7 Unattached 22.88   (NW) 3(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 NEWSOME, Naomi 7 Unattached 17.03

2 HENIK, Lydia 7 Unattached 17.81

3 DAVISON, Elena 8 Roosevelt Run Club 17.83

4 MARTZ, Bella 8 Unattached 19.67

5 FLEMING, Ameina-Kelly 8 Unattached 19.92

6 STRYFFELER, Madison 7 Unattached 21.68

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 WESLEY, Camille 8 Unattached 15.83

2 MOORE, Ja'Laya 8 Warren Striders 16.10

3 MORGAN, Alayah 7 Unattached 16.51

4 RABLE, Adeline 7 Maplewood Elem Tr 19.11

5 SHOMO-SMITH, Izabella 7 Youngstown Striders 19.29

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 FERRELL, Rosannah Grace 8 Unattached 17.61

2 MORRISON, Clara Jean 7 Maplewood Elem Tr 18.26

3 TANAKA, Miharu 7 Unattached 22.88
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#10 Girls 100 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 POWELL, Raylin 10 Team Elite 13.67   (NW) 2(1)

2 POWELL, Allie 9 Team Elite 14.26   (NW) 4(1)

3 PHILLIPS, Alana 10 Unattached 14.34   (NW) 3(1)

4 POLLOCK, Eva 9 Youngstown Striders 14.74   (NW) 1(1)

5 CREIGHTON, Zaria 10 Unattached 15.43   (NW) 2(2)

6 MOORE, Janae 9 Warren Striders 15.49   (NW) 3(2)

7 BURNEY, Brianna 9 Unattached 15.84   (NW) 2(3)

8 HOWELL, Tyra 9 Youngstown Striders 15.89   (NW) 2(4)

9 BURLEY, Aubrionna 9 Unattached 15.93   (NW) 3(3)

10 COLEMAN, Andrea 9 Team Elite 16.74   (NW) 1(2)

11 COLEMAN, Jacey 9 Maplewood Elem Tr 16.98   (NW) 1(3)

12 THOMAS, Ma'kynzee 9 Unattached 17.73   (NW) 1(4)

13 BILLOCK, Madisyn 9 Unattached 17.79   (NW) 4(2)

14 KREZECZOWSKI, Sage 9 Hickory Run Club 18.13   (NW) 4(3)

15 RICKERT, Emma 9 Maplewood Elem Tr 18.26   (NW) 3(4)

16 WHITING, Klair 9 Maplewood Elem Tr 18.42   (NW) 4(4)

17 TRIBUNE, Jade 11 Unattached 18.72   (NW) 1(5)

18 CLEARY, Adrianna 10 Maplewood Elem Tr 19.01   (NW) 2(5)

19 THOMAS, Lily 9 Roosevelt Run Club 19.55   (NW) 3(5)

20 RABLE, Emily 9 Maplewood Elem Tr 20.68   (NW) 4(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 POLLOCK, Eva 9 Youngstown Striders 14.74

2 COLEMAN, Andrea 9 Team Elite 16.74

3 COLEMAN, Jacey 9 Maplewood Elem Tr 16.98

4 THOMAS, Ma'kynzee 9 Unattached 17.73

5 TRIBUNE, Jade 11 Unattached 18.72

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 POWELL, Raylin 10 Team Elite 13.67

2 CREIGHTON, Zaria 10 Unattached 15.43

3 BURNEY, Brianna 9 Unattached 15.84

4 HOWELL, Tyra 9 Youngstown Striders 15.89

5 CLEARY, Adrianna 10 Maplewood Elem Tr 19.01

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 PHILLIPS, Alana 10 Unattached 14.34

2 MOORE, Janae 9 Warren Striders 15.49

3 BURLEY, Aubrionna 9 Unattached 15.93

4 RICKERT, Emma 9 Maplewood Elem Tr 18.26

5 THOMAS, Lily 9 Roosevelt Run Club 19.55

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 POWELL, Allie 9 Team Elite 14.26

2 BILLOCK, Madisyn 9 Unattached 17.79

3 KREZECZOWSKI, Sage 9 Hickory Run Club 18.13

4 WHITING, Klair 9 Maplewood Elem Tr 18.42
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#10 Girls 100 Meters (9-10) (cont'd)
Pl Name Age Team Time
5 RABLE, Emily 9 Maplewood Elem Tr 20.68
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#11 Boys 100 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 FIELDS, Kingston 12 Warren Striders 13.70   (NW) 1(1)

2 LAMPKIN, Kaiden 12 Team Elite 14.16   (NW) 2(1)

3 BECKA, Peyton 12 Youngstown Striders 14.41   (NW) 2(2)

5 GOOD, Grayson 12 Unattached 15.26   (NW) 2(3)

6 EDEN, Skyler 12 Maplewood Elem Tr 15.33   (NW) 1(3)

7 DAVISON, Vincent 11 Roosevelt Run Club 15.56   (NW) 2(4)

8 RICHARDSON, Azariah 11 Unattached 16.10   (NW) 1(4)

9 BURLEY, Deondre 11 Unattached 16.47   (NW) 1(5)

10 BOURNE, Alexander 11 Mansfield Urban You 18.54   (NW) 2(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 FIELDS, Kingston 12 Warren Striders 13.70

3 EDEN, Skyler 12 Maplewood Elem Tr 15.33

4 RICHARDSON, Azariah 11 Unattached 16.10

5 BURLEY, Deondre 11 Unattached 16.47

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 LAMPKIN, Kaiden 12 Team Elite 14.16

2 BECKA, Peyton 12 Youngstown Striders 14.41

3 GOOD, Grayson 12 Unattached 15.26

4 DAVISON, Vincent 11 Roosevelt Run Club 15.56

5 BOURNE, Alexander 11 Mansfield Urban You 18.54
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#12 Girls 100 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LOWE, Alise 11 Youngstown Striders 13.82   (NW) 2(1)

2 THOMAS, Jaleesa 11 Unattached 14.32   (NW) 1(1)

3 AUSTIN, Jakobie 12 Unattached 14.59   (NW) 1(2)

4 DORSEY, A'Nylah 12 Unattached 15.04   (NW) 2(2)

5 WHITING, Kloe 11 Maplewood Elem Tr 15.51   (NW) 2(3)

6 HECKATHORN, Grace 12 Maplewood Elem Tr 15.99   (NW) 1(3)

7 BERNARD, Dereka 12 Unattached 16.79   (NW) 2(4)

8 MECHLING, MacKenzie 11 Unattached 16.87   (NW) 2(5)

9 NICHOLSON, Amya 11 Youngstown Striders 17.51   (NW) 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 THOMAS, Jaleesa 11 Unattached 14.32

2 AUSTIN, Jakobie 12 Unattached 14.59

3 HECKATHORN, Grace 12 Maplewood Elem Tr 15.99

4 NICHOLSON, Amya 11 Youngstown Striders 17.51

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 LOWE, Alise 11 Youngstown Striders 13.82

2 DORSEY, A'Nylah 12 Unattached 15.04

3 WHITING, Kloe 11 Maplewood Elem Tr 15.51

4 BERNARD, Dereka 12 Unattached 16.79

5 MECHLING, MacKenzie 11 Unattached 16.87
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#13 Boys 100 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Age Team Time Pts
1 PATMON, Kaleb 13 Team Elite 12.80   (NW)

2 HARTSHORN, Evan 13 Unattached 13.25   (NW)

3 BOURNE, Ethan 13 Mansfield Urban You 13.99   (NW)

4 JACKSON, Taajier 13 Youngstown Striders 14.90   (NW)
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#14 Girls 100 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SMITH, De'Aira 13 Steel Valley Nitro 13.43   (NW) 1(1)

2 CHAMBERS, Avery 13 Unattached 13.68   (NW) 1(2)

3 TAYLOR, Trinity 14 Mansfield Urban You 14.02   (NW) 1(3)

4 KENNEDY, Kordelia 13 Youngstown Striders 14.25   (NW) 2(1)

5 BECKA, Addison 13 Youngstown Striders 14.50   (NW) 1(4)

6 BENNETT, Natalie 13 Youngstown Striders 14.53   (NW) 2(2)

7 LOWE-MILLER, Shia 14 Youngstown Striders 15.48   (NW) 2(3)

8 SPENCER, Mashiah 14 Warren Striders 17.07   (NW) 1(5)

9 NICHOLSON, Navaeh 13 Youngstown Striders 18.30   (NW) 2(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 SMITH, De'Aira 13 Steel Valley Nitro 13.43

2 CHAMBERS, Avery 13 Unattached 13.68

3 TAYLOR, Trinity 14 Mansfield Urban You 14.02

4 BECKA, Addison 13 Youngstown Striders 14.50

5 SPENCER, Mashiah 14 Warren Striders 17.07

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 KENNEDY, Kordelia 13 Youngstown Striders 14.25

2 BENNETT, Natalie 13 Youngstown Striders 14.53

3 LOWE-MILLER, Shia 14 Youngstown Striders 15.48

4 NICHOLSON, Navaeh 13 Youngstown Striders 18.30

2024 ASAP SUMMER TRACK MEET
Warren, OH
Warren Harding High School
Weather: 85 Degrees and Sunny
Host: Warren Harding High School
Saturday, July 13, 2024

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Lou Domitrovich
Timing:
Lazy Goat Timing

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 7/16/2024 11:46 AM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 14



#17 Boys 200 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CLARK, Kaden 7 Team Elite 33.99   (NW) 2(1)

2 GILMORE III, James 8 Unattached 34.55   (NW) 1(1)

3 WALKER, Anthony 7 Youngstown Striders 35.51   (NW) 2(2)

5 TITUS, Austin 10 Unattached 38.11   (NW) 1(2)

6 SIERRA, Alex 7 Steel Valley Nitro 39.07   (NW) 1(3)

7 MONTGOMERY, Xayon 8 Mansfield Urban You 39.30   (NW) 2(4)

8 JONES, Troy 8 Youngstown Striders 39.86   (NW) 1(4)

9 HELAM, Blake 8 Maplewood Elem Tr 40.47   (NW) 1(5)

10 THOMAS JR, Marquis 7 Unattached 42.68   (NW) 2(5)

11 MOORE JR, Jonathan 7 Warren Striders 45.15   (NW) 2(6)

12 CLARK, Ameer 8 Unattached 49.52   (NW) 2(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 GILMORE III, James 8 Unattached 34.55

2 TITUS, Austin 10 Unattached 38.11

3 SIERRA, Alex 7 Steel Valley Nitro 39.07

4 JONES, Troy 8 Youngstown Striders 39.86

5 HELAM, Blake 8 Maplewood Elem Tr 40.47

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 CLARK, Kaden 7 Team Elite 33.99

2 WALKER, Anthony 7 Youngstown Striders 35.51

4 MONTGOMERY, Xayon 8 Mansfield Urban You 39.30

5 THOMAS JR, Marquis 7 Unattached 42.68

6 MOORE JR, Jonathan 7 Warren Striders 45.15

7 CLARK, Ameer 8 Unattached 49.52

2024 ASAP SUMMER TRACK MEET
Warren, OH
Warren Harding High School
Weather: 85 Degrees and Sunny
Host: Warren Harding High School
Saturday, July 13, 2024

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Lou Domitrovich
Timing:
Lazy Goat Timing

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 7/16/2024 11:46 AM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 15



#18 Girls 200 Meters (7-8)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Age Team Time Pts
1 MOORE, Ja'Laya 8 Warren Striders 36.40

2 FERRELL, Rosannah Grace 8 Unattached 37.92

3 BILLOCK, Elyza 7 Unattached 41.01

3 RABLE, Adeline 7 Maplewood Elem Tr 41.01

5 MORRISON, Clara Jean 7 Maplewood Elem Tr 41.91

6 BORTMAS, Teigan 8 Maplewood Elem Tr 50.92

7 STRYFFELER, Madison 7 Unattached 55.77

2024 ASAP SUMMER TRACK MEET
Warren, OH
Warren Harding High School
Weather: 85 Degrees and Sunny
Host: Warren Harding High School
Saturday, July 13, 2024

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Lou Domitrovich
Timing:
Lazy Goat Timing

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 7/16/2024 11:46 AM

RESULTS
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#19 Boys 200 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JACKSON, Shimir 10 Mansfield Urban You 28.63   (NW) 2(1)

2 FERRELL, Joshua 10 Unattached 33.49   (NW) 2(2)

3 DORSEY JR., Tae'Vonn 10 Unattached 34.61   (NW) 1(1)

4 MECHLING, Camron 10 Unattached 34.78   (NW) 1(2)

5 KUNKEL, Mason 9 Roosevelt Run Club 36.28   (NW) 1(3)

6 BOTTORFF, Camden 9 Maplewood Elem Tr 37.26   (NW) 1(4)

7 PETERSON, Azarian 10 Unattached 38.02   (NW) 2(3)

8 WATSON, Jayden 10 Unattached 39.32   (NW) 2(4)

9 CANTRELL, Paris 9 Youngstown Striders 40.22   (NW) 2(5)

10 BORTMAS, Solomon 10 Maplewood Elem Tr 42.78   (NW) 1(5)

11 GOOD, Gage 9 Unattached 44.90   (NW) 1(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 DORSEY JR., Tae'Vonn 10 Unattached 34.61

2 MECHLING, Camron 10 Unattached 34.78

3 KUNKEL, Mason 9 Roosevelt Run Club 36.28

4 BOTTORFF, Camden 9 Maplewood Elem Tr 37.26

5 BORTMAS, Solomon 10 Maplewood Elem Tr 42.78

6 GOOD, Gage 9 Unattached 44.90

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 JACKSON, Shimir 10 Mansfield Urban You 28.63

2 FERRELL, Joshua 10 Unattached 33.49

3 PETERSON, Azarian 10 Unattached 38.02

4 WATSON, Jayden 10 Unattached 39.32

5 CANTRELL, Paris 9 Youngstown Striders 40.22

2024 ASAP SUMMER TRACK MEET
Warren, OH
Warren Harding High School
Weather: 85 Degrees and Sunny
Host: Warren Harding High School
Saturday, July 13, 2024

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Lou Domitrovich
Timing:
Lazy Goat Timing

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 7/16/2024 11:46 AM

RESULTS
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#20 Girls 200 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 POWELL, Raylin 10 Team Elite 30.37   (NW) 3(1)

2 POLLOCK, Eva 9 Youngstown Striders 30.65   (NW) 2(1)

3 POWELL, Allie 9 Team Elite 32.48   (NW) 2(2)

4 PHILLIPS, Alana 10 Unattached 33.82   (NW) 2(3)

5 MOORE, Janae 9 Warren Striders 34.51   (NW) 2(4)

6 BURLEY, Aubrionna 9 Unattached 34.95   (NW) 1(1)

7 HOWELL, Tyra 9 Youngstown Striders 36.76   (NW) 2(5)

8 COLEMAN, Jacey 9 Maplewood Elem Tr 37.20   (NW) 1(2)

9 HECKATHORN, Sophia 9 Maplewood Elem Tr 38.14   (NW) 1(3)

10 THOMAS, Ma'kynzee 9 Unattached 38.28   (NW) 1(4)

11 WILLIAMS, Senyah 9 Youngstown Striders 38.47   (NW) 3(2)

12 KREZECZOWSKI, Sage 9 Hickory Run Club 40.48   (NW) 3(3)

13 BILLOCK, Madisyn 9 Unattached 42.08   (NW) 3(4)

14 CLEARY, Adrianna 10 Maplewood Elem Tr 43.48   (NW) 1(5)

15 RABLE, Emily 9 Maplewood Elem Tr 46.27   (NW) 1(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 BURLEY, Aubrionna 9 Unattached 34.95

2 COLEMAN, Jacey 9 Maplewood Elem Tr 37.20

3 HECKATHORN, Sophia 9 Maplewood Elem Tr 38.14

4 THOMAS, Ma'kynzee 9 Unattached 38.28

5 CLEARY, Adrianna 10 Maplewood Elem Tr 43.48

6 RABLE, Emily 9 Maplewood Elem Tr 46.27

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 POLLOCK, Eva 9 Youngstown Striders 30.65

2 POWELL, Allie 9 Team Elite 32.48

3 PHILLIPS, Alana 10 Unattached 33.82

4 MOORE, Janae 9 Warren Striders 34.51

5 HOWELL, Tyra 9 Youngstown Striders 36.76

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 POWELL, Raylin 10 Team Elite 30.37

2 WILLIAMS, Senyah 9 Youngstown Striders 38.47

3 KREZECZOWSKI, Sage 9 Hickory Run Club 40.48

4 BILLOCK, Madisyn 9 Unattached 42.08

2024 ASAP SUMMER TRACK MEET
Warren, OH
Warren Harding High School
Weather: 85 Degrees and Sunny
Host: Warren Harding High School
Saturday, July 13, 2024

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Lou Domitrovich
Timing:
Lazy Goat Timing

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 7/16/2024 11:46 AM

RESULTS
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#21 Boys 200 Meters (11-12)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Age Team Time Pts
1 FIELDS, Kingston 12 Warren Striders 29.95

2 BECKA, Peyton 12 Youngstown Striders 30.69

3 LAMPKIN, Kaiden 12 Team Elite 31.65

4 JONES, Trenton 12 Youngstown Striders 33.77

5 BURLEY, Deondre 11 Unattached 37.85

6 BOURNE, Alexander 11 Mansfield Urban You 43.95

2024 ASAP SUMMER TRACK MEET
Warren, OH
Warren Harding High School
Weather: 85 Degrees and Sunny
Host: Warren Harding High School
Saturday, July 13, 2024

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Lou Domitrovich
Timing:
Lazy Goat Timing

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 7/16/2024 11:46 AM

RESULTS
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#22 Girls 200 Meters (11-12)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Age Team Time Pts
1 THOMAS, Jaleesa 11 Unattached 30.50

2 LOWE, Alise 11 Youngstown Striders 31.19

3 AUSTIN, Jakobie 12 Unattached 31.58

4 DORSEY, A'Nylah 12 Unattached 33.88

5 MECHLING, MacKenzie 11 Unattached 33.97

6 AUTUMN, Bailey 11 Unattached 35.50

7 NICHOLSON, Amya 11 Youngstown Striders 38.17

2024 ASAP SUMMER TRACK MEET
Warren, OH
Warren Harding High School
Weather: 85 Degrees and Sunny
Host: Warren Harding High School
Saturday, July 13, 2024

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Lou Domitrovich
Timing:
Lazy Goat Timing

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 7/16/2024 11:46 AM

RESULTS
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#23 Boys 200 Meters (13-14)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Age Team Time Pts
1 PATMON, Kaleb 13 Team Elite 27.32

2 JACKSON, Taajier 13 Youngstown Striders 31.20

3 BOURNE, Ethan 13 Mansfield Urban You 33.67

2024 ASAP SUMMER TRACK MEET
Warren, OH
Warren Harding High School
Weather: 85 Degrees and Sunny
Host: Warren Harding High School
Saturday, July 13, 2024

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Lou Domitrovich
Timing:
Lazy Goat Timing

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 7/16/2024 11:46 AM
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#24 Girls 200 Meters (13-14)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Age Team Time Pts
1 CHAMBERS, Avery 13 Unattached 28.84

2 BECKA, Addison 13 Youngstown Striders 29.73

3 KENNEDY, Kordelia 13 Youngstown Striders 31.28

4 TAYLOR, Trinity 14 Mansfield Urban You 32.98

5 LOWE-MILLER, Shia 14 Youngstown Striders 34.05

6 SPENCER, Mashiah 14 Warren Striders 37.85

7 NICHOLSON, Navaeh 13 Youngstown Striders 40.23

2024 ASAP SUMMER TRACK MEET
Warren, OH
Warren Harding High School
Weather: 85 Degrees and Sunny
Host: Warren Harding High School
Saturday, July 13, 2024

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Lou Domitrovich
Timing:
Lazy Goat Timing

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 7/16/2024 11:46 AM

RESULTS
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#25 Boys 400 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CLARK, Kaden 7 Team Elite 1:19.69 3(1)

2 WESLEY, Armour 8 Maplewood Elem Tr 1:30.24 2(1)

3 JONES, Troy 8 Youngstown Striders 1:31.48 2(2)

4 WALKER, Anthony 7 Youngstown Striders 1:32.95 3(2)

5 SIERRA, Alex 7 Steel Valley Nitro 1:33.14 1(1)

6 HECKATHORN, Hunter 7 Maplewood Elem Tr 1:33.30 1(2)

7 RICKERT, Paxton 7 Maplewood Elem Tr 1:38.18 1(3)

8 HELAM, Blake 8 Maplewood Elem Tr 1:38.33 1(4)

9 STONESTREET, Eddie 7 Roosevelt Run Club 1:40.02 2(3)

10 GIESY, Callen 8 Maplewood Elem Tr 1:41.19 1(5)

11 SHOMO-SMITH, Prince 7 Youngstown Striders 1:47.75 3(3)

12 FISHER, Timothy 7 Youngstown Striders 1:48.36 3(4)

13 DILLON, Princeton 7 Unattached 2:25.73 3(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 SIERRA, Alex 7 Steel Valley Nitro 1:33.14

2 HECKATHORN, Hunter 7 Maplewood Elem Tr 1:33.30

3 RICKERT, Paxton 7 Maplewood Elem Tr 1:38.18

4 HELAM, Blake 8 Maplewood Elem Tr 1:38.33

5 GIESY, Callen 8 Maplewood Elem Tr 1:41.19

Section 2 of 3

1 WESLEY, Armour 8 Maplewood Elem Tr 1:30.24

2 JONES, Troy 8 Youngstown Striders 1:31.48

3 STONESTREET, Eddie 7 Roosevelt Run Club 1:40.02

Section 3 of 3

1 CLARK, Kaden 7 Team Elite 1:19.69

2 WALKER, Anthony 7 Youngstown Striders 1:32.95

3 SHOMO-SMITH, Prince 7 Youngstown Striders 1:47.75

4 FISHER, Timothy 7 Youngstown Striders 1:48.36

5 DILLON, Princeton 7 Unattached 2:25.73

2024 ASAP SUMMER TRACK MEET
Warren, OH
Warren Harding High School
Weather: 85 Degrees and Sunny
Host: Warren Harding High School
Saturday, July 13, 2024

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Lou Domitrovich
Timing:
Lazy Goat Timing

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 7/16/2024 11:46 AM
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#26 Girls 400 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Age Team Time Pts
1 FERRELL, Rosannah Grace 8 Unattached 1:29.19

2 RABLE, Adeline 7 Maplewood Elem Tr 1:33.16

3 KREZECZOWSKI, Aspen 8 Hickory Run Club 1:45.78

4 BILLOCK, Elyza 7 Unattached 1:47.47

5 BOTTORFF, Kendall 7 Maplewood Elem Tr 1:52.14

6 SHOMO-SMITH, Izabella 7 Youngstown Striders 1:57.35

7 PROCTOR, Jordan 8 Maplewood Elem Tr 2:30.94

2024 ASAP SUMMER TRACK MEET
Warren, OH
Warren Harding High School
Weather: 85 Degrees and Sunny
Host: Warren Harding High School
Saturday, July 13, 2024

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Lou Domitrovich
Timing:
Lazy Goat Timing

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 7/16/2024 11:46 AM

RESULTS
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#27 Boys 400 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Age Team Time Pts
1 URCHEK, Case 9 Maplewood Elem Tr 1:23.04

2 TANAKA, Kyotaro 10 Unattached 1:34.81

3 MECHLING, Camron 10 Unattached 1:37.05

4 GIESY, Carter 10 Maplewood Elem Tr 1:37.22

5 CANTRELL, Paris 9 Youngstown Striders 1:39.54

6 RENATO, Carter 10 Unattached 1:40.54

2024 ASAP SUMMER TRACK MEET
Warren, OH
Warren Harding High School
Weather: 85 Degrees and Sunny
Host: Warren Harding High School
Saturday, July 13, 2024

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Lou Domitrovich
Timing:
Lazy Goat Timing

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 7/16/2024 11:46 AM
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#28 Girls 400 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 POWELL, Raylin 10 Team Elite 1:12.70 1(1)

2 STONESTREET, Brynley 10 Roosevelt Run Club 1:14.13 1(2)

3 POLLOCK, Eva 9 Youngstown Striders 1:15.51 2(1)

4 WILLIAMS, Senyah 9 Youngstown Striders 1:21.16 2(2)

5 PHILLIPS, Alana 10 Unattached 1:24.40 2(3)

6 PYKARE, Maggie 9 Maplewood Elem Tr 1:24.61 1(3)

7 SMITH, Chloe 10 Youngstown Striders 1:25.24 2(4)

8 SHEESLEY, Eden 10 Roosevelt Run Club 1:27.59 1(4)

9 HECKATHORN, Sophia 9 Maplewood Elem Tr 1:28.54 2(5)

10 HOWELL, Tyra 9 Youngstown Striders 1:29.31 2(6)

11 BURLEY, Aubrionna 9 Unattached 1:36.87 1(5)

12 POWELL, Allie 9 Team Elite 1:37.50 1(6)

13 BURNEY, Brianna 9 Unattached 1:37.63 2(7)

14 RICKERT, Emma 9 Maplewood Elem Tr 1:40.82 2(8)

15 KREZECZOWSKI, Sage 9 Hickory Run Club 1:44.85 1(7)

16 THOMAS, Lily 9 Roosevelt Run Club 1:49.38 1(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 POWELL, Raylin 10 Team Elite 1:12.70

2 STONESTREET, Brynley 10 Roosevelt Run Club 1:14.13

3 PYKARE, Maggie 9 Maplewood Elem Tr 1:24.61

4 SHEESLEY, Eden 10 Roosevelt Run Club 1:27.59

5 BURLEY, Aubrionna 9 Unattached 1:36.87

6 POWELL, Allie 9 Team Elite 1:37.50

7 KREZECZOWSKI, Sage 9 Hickory Run Club 1:44.85

8 THOMAS, Lily 9 Roosevelt Run Club 1:49.38

Section 2 of 2

1 POLLOCK, Eva 9 Youngstown Striders 1:15.51

2 WILLIAMS, Senyah 9 Youngstown Striders 1:21.16

3 PHILLIPS, Alana 10 Unattached 1:24.40

4 SMITH, Chloe 10 Youngstown Striders 1:25.24

5 HECKATHORN, Sophia 9 Maplewood Elem Tr 1:28.54

6 HOWELL, Tyra 9 Youngstown Striders 1:29.31

7 BURNEY, Brianna 9 Unattached 1:37.63

8 RICKERT, Emma 9 Maplewood Elem Tr 1:40.82

2024 ASAP SUMMER TRACK MEET
Warren, OH
Warren Harding High School
Weather: 85 Degrees and Sunny
Host: Warren Harding High School
Saturday, July 13, 2024

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Lou Domitrovich
Timing:
Lazy Goat Timing

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 7/16/2024 11:46 AM

RESULTS
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#29 Boys 400 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Age Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BECKA, Peyton 12 Youngstown Striders 1:10.98 1(1)

2 FIELDS, Kingston 12 Warren Striders 1:12.35 1(2)

3 JONES, Trenton 12 Youngstown Striders 1:13.90 1(3)

4 GOOD, Grayson 12 Unattached 1:15.69 1(4)

5 LAMPKIN, Kaiden 12 Team Elite 1:16.18 1(5)

6 POLLARD, Micah 11 Unattached 1:24.98 2(1)

7 BURLEY, Deondre 11 Unattached 1:26.17 2(2)

8 BOURNE, Alexander 11 Mansfield Urban You 1:41.20 2(3)

9 POLLARD, Gabriel 12 Unattached 1:46.50 2(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 BECKA, Peyton 12 Youngstown Striders 1:10.98

2 FIELDS, Kingston 12 Warren Striders 1:12.35

3 JONES, Trenton 12 Youngstown Striders 1:13.90

4 GOOD, Grayson 12 Unattached 1:15.69

5 LAMPKIN, Kaiden 12 Team Elite 1:16.18

Section 2 of 2

1 POLLARD, Micah 11 Unattached 1:24.98

2 BURLEY, Deondre 11 Unattached 1:26.17

3 BOURNE, Alexander 11 Mansfield Urban You 1:41.20

4 POLLARD, Gabriel 12 Unattached 1:46.50

2024 ASAP SUMMER TRACK MEET
Warren, OH
Warren Harding High School
Weather: 85 Degrees and Sunny
Host: Warren Harding High School
Saturday, July 13, 2024

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Lou Domitrovich
Timing:
Lazy Goat Timing

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 7/16/2024 11:46 AM

RESULTS
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#30 Girls 400 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Age Team Time Pts
1 THOMAS, Jaleesa 11 Unattached 1:11.63

2 AUTUMN, Bailey 11 Unattached 1:14.95

3 AUSTIN, Jakobie 12 Unattached 1:16.77

4 HELAM, Brooke 12 Maplewood Elem Tr 1:37.05

2024 ASAP SUMMER TRACK MEET
Warren, OH
Warren Harding High School
Weather: 85 Degrees and Sunny
Host: Warren Harding High School
Saturday, July 13, 2024

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Lou Domitrovich
Timing:
Lazy Goat Timing

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 7/16/2024 11:46 AM
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#31 Boys 400 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Age Team Time Pts
1 PATMON, Kaleb 13 Team Elite 1:01.78

2 FLERE, Hudson 13 Unattached 1:08.01

3 JACKSON, Taajier 13 Youngstown Striders 1:08.27

4 HARTSHORN, Evan 13 Unattached 1:22.19

5 BOURNE, Ethan 13 Mansfield Urban You 1:23.27

2024 ASAP SUMMER TRACK MEET
Warren, OH
Warren Harding High School
Weather: 85 Degrees and Sunny
Host: Warren Harding High School
Saturday, July 13, 2024

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Lou Domitrovich
Timing:
Lazy Goat Timing

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 7/16/2024 11:46 AM
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#32 Girls 400 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Age Team Time Pts
1 BECKA, Addison 13 Youngstown Striders 1:05.97

2 CHAMBERS, Avery 13 Unattached 1:09.05

3 KENNEDY, Kordelia 13 Youngstown Striders 1:18.97

2024 ASAP SUMMER TRACK MEET
Warren, OH
Warren Harding High School
Weather: 85 Degrees and Sunny
Host: Warren Harding High School
Saturday, July 13, 2024

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Lou Domitrovich
Timing:
Lazy Goat Timing

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 7/16/2024 11:46 AM
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#33 Boys 800 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Age Team Time Pts
1 CATLIN, Gerard 10 Youngstown Striders 2:56.54

2 ARMOUR, Luke 10 Maplewood Elem Tr 3:00.39

3 URCHEK, Case 9 Maplewood Elem Tr 3:10.76

4 BOTTORFF, Camden 9 Maplewood Elem Tr 3:12.03

5 GIESY, Carter 10 Maplewood Elem Tr 3:30.05

2024 ASAP SUMMER TRACK MEET
Warren, OH
Warren Harding High School
Weather: 85 Degrees and Sunny
Host: Warren Harding High School
Saturday, July 13, 2024

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Lou Domitrovich
Timing:
Lazy Goat Timing

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 7/16/2024 11:46 AM
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#34 Girls 800 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Age Team Time Pts
1 STONESTREET, Brynley 10 Roosevelt Run Club 2:52.62

2 INGRAM, Giada 9 Youngstown Striders 3:47.51

3 KREZECZOWSKI, Aspen 8 Hickory Run Club 4:09.00

2024 ASAP SUMMER TRACK MEET
Warren, OH
Warren Harding High School
Weather: 85 Degrees and Sunny
Host: Warren Harding High School
Saturday, July 13, 2024

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Lou Domitrovich
Timing:
Lazy Goat Timing
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printed: 7/16/2024 11:46 AM
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#35 Boys 800 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Age Team Time Pts
1 DAVISON, Vincent 11 Roosevelt Run Club 3:24.13

2024 ASAP SUMMER TRACK MEET
Warren, OH
Warren Harding High School
Weather: 85 Degrees and Sunny
Host: Warren Harding High School
Saturday, July 13, 2024

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Lou Domitrovich
Timing:
Lazy Goat Timing

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 7/16/2024 11:46 AM
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#36 Girls 800 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Age Team Time Pts
1 AUTUMN, Bailey 11 Unattached 2:56.36

2 STONESTREET, Mia 12 Roosevelt Run Club 3:02.11

3 HELAM, Brooke 12 Maplewood Elem Tr 4:26.45

2024 ASAP SUMMER TRACK MEET
Warren, OH
Warren Harding High School
Weather: 85 Degrees and Sunny
Host: Warren Harding High School
Saturday, July 13, 2024

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Lou Domitrovich
Timing:
Lazy Goat Timing

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 7/16/2024 11:46 AM
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#37 Boys 800 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Age Team Time Pts
1 FLERE, Hudson 13 Unattached 2:46.50

2024 ASAP SUMMER TRACK MEET
Warren, OH
Warren Harding High School
Weather: 85 Degrees and Sunny
Host: Warren Harding High School
Saturday, July 13, 2024

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Lou Domitrovich
Timing:
Lazy Goat Timing

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 7/16/2024 11:46 AM
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#39 Boys 1600 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Age Team Time Pts
1 CATLIN, Gerard 10 Youngstown Striders 6:21.00

2 ARMOUR, Luke 10 Maplewood Elem Tr 6:53.00

3 FERRELL, Joshua 10 Unattached 7:00.00

2024 ASAP SUMMER TRACK MEET
Warren, OH
Warren Harding High School
Weather: 85 Degrees and Sunny
Host: Warren Harding High School
Saturday, July 13, 2024

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Lou Domitrovich
Timing:
Lazy Goat Timing

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 7/16/2024 11:46 AM
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#40 Girls 1600 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Age Team Time Pts
1 SHEESLEY, Eden 10 Roosevelt Run Club 7:18.00

2 MORGAN, Mya 9 Maplewood Elem Tr 7:40.00

3 KREZECZOWSKI, Aspen 8 Hickory Run Club 8:02.00

4 CHAMBERS, Aliyah 8 Unattached 8:17.00

INGRAM, Giada 9 Youngstown Striders NT
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#41 Boys 1600 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Age Team Time Pts
1 EDEN, Skyler 12 Maplewood Elem Tr 7:40.00

2 BORTMAS, Everett 12 Maplewood Elem Tr 9:07.00
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#42 Girls 1600 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Age Team Time Pts
1 STONESTREET, Mia 12 Roosevelt Run Club 6:40.00

2 DAVISON, Avery 12 Maplewood Elem Tr 8:06.99

3 HECKATHORN, Grace 12 Maplewood Elem Tr 8:13.25
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#45 Boys Long Jump (4-6)
4-6
Pl Name Age Team AG Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 ROPER, Cash 6 Maplewood 4-6 8' 0"   (NW) 1(1)

2 FERRELL, Jeremiah 6 Unattached 4-6 7' 7"   (NW) 1(2)

3 ZWART, Jude 6 Maplewood 4-6 7' 6"   (NW) 1(3)

4 MODELSKI, Maddox 5 Youngstown 4-6 7' 0"   (NW) 1(4)

5 HENIK, Gabriel 6 Unattached 4-6 6' 9"   (NW) 1(5)

6 GILMORE, Ju'elz 5 Unattached 4-6 6' 8"   (NW) 2(1)

7 FITCH, Hayden 4 Maplewood 4-6 6' 6"   (NW) 1(6)

8 EDWARDS, Te-J 4 Unattached 4-6 6' 1"   (NW) 2(2)

9 RUCKER, Caiden 5 Unattached 4-6 6' 0"   (NW) 2(3)

9 HURT, Kellsey 6 Unattached 4-6 6' 0"   (NW) 2(3)

11 PYKARE, Ryun 6 Maplewood 4-6 5' 8"   (NW) 2(5)

12 BELLAMY, Langston 6 Youngstown 4-6 5' 2"   (NW) 1(7)

13 DILLON, Jaymes 4 Unattached 4-6 4' 4"   (NW) 1(8)

FLIGHT RESULTS
4-6
Pl Name Age Team AG Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 ROPER, Cash 6 Maplewood 4-6 8' 0"   (NW)

2 FERRELL, Jeremiah 6 Unattached 4-6 7' 7"   (NW)

3 ZWART, Jude 6 Maplewood 4-6 7' 6"   (NW)

4 MODELSKI, Maddox 5 Youngstown 4-6 7' 0"   (NW)

5 HENIK, Gabriel 6 Unattached 4-6 6' 9"   (NW)

6 FITCH, Hayden 4 Maplewood 4-6 6' 6"   (NW)

7 BELLAMY, Langston 6 Youngstown 4-6 5' 2"   (NW)

8 DILLON, Jaymes 4 Unattached 4-6 4' 4"   (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 GILMORE, Ju'elz 5 Unattached 4-6 6' 8"   (NW)

2 EDWARDS, Te-J 4 Unattached 4-6 6' 1"   (NW)

3 RUCKER, Caiden 5 Unattached 4-6 6' 0"   (NW)

3 HURT, Kellsey 6 Unattached 4-6 6' 0"   (NW)

5 PYKARE, Ryun 6 Maplewood 4-6 5' 8"   (NW)
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#46 Girls Long Jump (4-6)
4-6
Pl Name Age Team AG Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 RABLE, Riley 6 Unattached 4-6 7' 9"   (NW) 2(1)

2 CYLAR, Nova 6 330 City Trac4-6 7' 6"   (NW) 1(1)

3 MORGAN, Maddy 5 Maplewood 4-6 6' 8"   (NW) 2(2)

4 DEVORICH, Adalyne 6 Maplewood 4-6 6' 0"   (NW) 2(3)

5 ARMOUR, Joanna 6 Maplewood 4-6 5' 11"   (NW) 1(2)

6 MORGAN, Amiyah 5 Unattached 4-6 5' 7"   (NW) 1(3)

7 GIESY, Cami 6 Maplewood 4-6 5' 5"   (NW) 1(4)

8 BOURNE, Aria 4 Mansfield Ur 4-6 5' 3"   (NW) 2(4)

9 WILLIAMS, Natalie 6 Maplewood 4-6 5' 1"   (NW) 1(5)

10 FERRELL, Ruby Joy 4 Unattached 4-6 5' 0"   (NW) 1(6)

11 PAPALAS, Madalyn 6 Maplewood 4-6 4' 10"   (NW) 2(5)

12 MCFARLAND, D'lylah 5 Youngstown 4-6 3' 9"   (NW) 1(7)

13 PROCTOR, Selah 5 Maplewood 4-6 3' 7"   (NW) 1(8)

14 KENNEDY, Deaira 4 Youngstown 4-6 3' 1"   (NW) 2(6)

FLIGHT RESULTS
4-6
Pl Name Age Team AG Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 CYLAR, Nova 6 330 City Trac4-6 7' 6"   (NW)

2 ARMOUR, Joanna 6 Maplewood 4-6 5' 11"   (NW)

3 MORGAN, Amiyah 5 Unattached 4-6 5' 7"   (NW)

4 GIESY, Cami 6 Maplewood 4-6 5' 5"   (NW)

5 WILLIAMS, Natalie 6 Maplewood 4-6 5' 1"   (NW)

6 FERRELL, Ruby Joy 4 Unattached 4-6 5' 0"   (NW)

7 MCFARLAND, D'lylah 5 Youngstown 4-6 3' 9"   (NW)

8 PROCTOR, Selah 5 Maplewood 4-6 3' 7"   (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 RABLE, Riley 6 Unattached 4-6 7' 9"   (NW)

2 MORGAN, Maddy 5 Maplewood 4-6 6' 8"   (NW)

3 DEVORICH, Adalyne 6 Maplewood 4-6 6' 0"   (NW)

4 BOURNE, Aria 4 Mansfield Ur 4-6 5' 3"   (NW)

5 PAPALAS, Madalyn 6 Maplewood 4-6 4' 10"   (NW)

6 KENNEDY, Deaira 4 Youngstown 4-6 3' 1"   (NW)
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#47 Boys Long Jump (7-8)
Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 PARKER, Lakyi 7 Unattached 12' 0"   (NW) 2(1)

2 WALKER, Anthony 7 Youngstown 10' 4"   (NW) 1(1)

3 HOPSON, Khalil 7 Steel Valley 10' 0"   (NW) 2(2)

4 HECKATHORN, Hunter 7 Maplewood E 9' 5"   (NW) 2(3)

5 MONTGOMERY, Xayon 8 Mansfield Urb9' 4"   (NW) 1(2)

6 TITUS, Austin 10 Unattached 9' 0"   (NW) 1(3)

7 HARMON, Colton 8 Unattached 8' 2"   (NW) 2(4)

8 ELLIS, Shaun 8 Unattached 7' 9"   (NW) 2(5)

9 YATES, Legend 7 Unattached 7' 7"   (NW) 3(1)

10 GIESY, Callen 8 Maplewood E 7' 4"   (NW) 3(2)

11 DILLON, Princeton 7 Unattached 7' 2"   (NW) 1(4)

12 COLE, Jaicyon 7 Unattached 6' 8"   (NW) 2(6)

13 DELAY, Douglas 8 Maplewood E 6' 7"   (NW) 1(5)

14 DAHMEN, Gabriel 7 Maplewood E 5' 5"   (NW) 2(7)

15 SMITH, Teddrick 7 Unattached 4' 7"   (NW) 1(6)

HENIK, Matthew 9 Unattached NM 1

TRIBUNE, Jaxon 7 Unattached NM 2

SHOMO-SMITH, Prince 7 Youngstown NM 3

JACKSON, Kendrick 8 Unattached NM 3

WESLEY, Armour 8 Maplewood E NM 3

FISHER, Timothy 7 Youngstown NM 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 3

1 WALKER, Anthony 7 Youngstown 10' 4"   (NW)

2 MONTGOMERY, Xayon 8 Mansfield Urb9' 4"   (NW)

3 TITUS, Austin 10 Unattached 9' 0"   (NW)

4 DILLON, Princeton 7 Unattached 7' 2"   (NW)

5 DELAY, Douglas 8 Maplewood E 6' 7"   (NW)

6 SMITH, Teddrick 7 Unattached 4' 7"   (NW)

HENIK, Matthew 9 Unattached NM

Flight 2 of 3

1 PARKER, Lakyi 7 Unattached 12' 0"   (NW)

2 HOPSON, Khalil 7 Steel Valley 10' 0"   (NW)

3 HECKATHORN, Hunter 7 Maplewood E 9' 5"   (NW)

4 HARMON, Colton 8 Unattached 8' 2"   (NW)

5 ELLIS, Shaun 8 Unattached 7' 9"   (NW)

6 COLE, Jaicyon 7 Unattached 6' 8"   (NW)

7 DAHMEN, Gabriel 7 Maplewood E 5' 5"   (NW)

TRIBUNE, Jaxon 7 Unattached NM

Flight 3 of 3

1 YATES, Legend 7 Unattached 7' 7"   (NW)

2 GIESY, Callen 8 Maplewood E 7' 4"   (NW)

SHOMO-SMITH, Prince 7 Youngstown NM

JACKSON, Kendrick 8 Unattached NM
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#47 Boys Long Jump (7-8) (cont'd)
Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

WESLEY, Armour 8 Maplewood E NM

FISHER, Timothy 7 Youngstown NM
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#48 Girls Long Jump (7-8)
Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 WESLEY, Camille 8 Unattached 10' 0"   (NW) 2(1)

3 CARNES, Regan 8 Maplewood E 7' 10"   (NW) 1(1)

4 MORRISON, Clara Jean 7 Maplewood E 7' 4"   (NW) 1(2)

5 PROCTOR, Jordan 8 Maplewood E 6' 8"   (NW) 1(3)

5 MORGAN, Alayah 7 Unattached 6' 8"   (NW) 1(3)

5 BORTMAS, Teigan 8 Maplewood E 6' 8"   (NW) 1(3)

8 DAVISON, Elena 8 Roosevelt Ru 5' 7"   (NW) 2(3)

9 KREZECZOWSKI, Aspen 8 Hickory Run 5' 1"   (NW) 1(6)

10 BOTTORFF, Kendall 7 Maplewood E 4' 7"   (NW) 1(7)

11 CLEARY, Miranda 8 Maplewood E 4' 3"   (NW) 1(8)

12 TANAKA, Miharu 7 Unattached 3' 11"   (NW) 2(4)

13 MARTZ, Bella 8 Unattached 3' 8"   (NW) 2(5)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 CARNES, Regan 8 Maplewood E 7' 10"   (NW)

2 MORRISON, Clara Jean 7 Maplewood E 7' 4"   (NW)

3 PROCTOR, Jordan 8 Maplewood E 6' 8"   (NW)

3 MORGAN, Alayah 7 Unattached 6' 8"   (NW)

3 BORTMAS, Teigan 8 Maplewood E 6' 8"   (NW)

6 KREZECZOWSKI, Aspen 8 Hickory Run 5' 1"   (NW)

7 BOTTORFF, Kendall 7 Maplewood E 4' 7"   (NW)

8 CLEARY, Miranda 8 Maplewood E 4' 3"   (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 WESLEY, Camille 8 Unattached 10' 0"   (NW)

3 DAVISON, Elena 8 Roosevelt Ru 5' 7"   (NW)

4 TANAKA, Miharu 7 Unattached 3' 11"   (NW)

5 MARTZ, Bella 8 Unattached 3' 8"   (NW)
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#50 Girls Long Jump (9-10)
Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 BURLEY, Aubrionna 9 Unattached 11' 3"   (NW) 2(1)

2 PHILLIPS, Alana 10 Unattached 10' 4"   (NW) 2(2)

3 COLEMAN, Jacey 9 Maplewood E 9' 8"   (NW) 1(1)

4 KREZECZOWSKI, Sage 9 Hickory Run 9' 7"   (NW) 1(2)

5 WILLIAMS, Senyah 9 Youngstown 9' 1"   (NW) 2(3)

6 MORGAN, Mya 9 Maplewood E 9' 0"   (NW) 1(3)

7 BILLOCK, Madisyn 9 Unattached 8' 5"   (NW) 1(4)

8 BURNEY, Brianna 9 Unattached 8' 4"   (NW) 2(4)

8 HECKATHORN, Sophia 9 Maplewood E 8' 4"   (NW) 2(4)

10 POLLOCK, Eva 9 Youngstown 8' 0"   (NW) 2(6)

11 THOMAS, Lily 9 Roosevelt Ru 7' 11"   (NW) 1(5)

12 SMITH, Chloe 10 Youngstown 7' 8"   (NW) 2(7)

13 WHITING, Klair 9 Maplewood E 7' 2"   (NW) 1(6)

14 HOWELL, Tyra 9 Youngstown 6' 9"   (NW) 2(8)

15 RABLE, Emily 9 Maplewood E 6' 4"   (NW) 1(7)

16 ZWART, Adelaide 9 Maplewood E 4' 7"   (NW) 1(8)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 COLEMAN, Jacey 9 Maplewood E 9' 8"   (NW)

2 KREZECZOWSKI, Sage 9 Hickory Run 9' 7"   (NW)

3 MORGAN, Mya 9 Maplewood E 9' 0"   (NW)

4 BILLOCK, Madisyn 9 Unattached 8' 5"   (NW)

5 THOMAS, Lily 9 Roosevelt Ru 7' 11"   (NW)

6 WHITING, Klair 9 Maplewood E 7' 2"   (NW)

7 RABLE, Emily 9 Maplewood E 6' 4"   (NW)

8 ZWART, Adelaide 9 Maplewood E 4' 7"   (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 BURLEY, Aubrionna 9 Unattached 11' 3"   (NW)

2 PHILLIPS, Alana 10 Unattached 10' 4"   (NW)

3 WILLIAMS, Senyah 9 Youngstown 9' 1"   (NW)

4 BURNEY, Brianna 9 Unattached 8' 4"   (NW)

4 HECKATHORN, Sophia 9 Maplewood E 8' 4"   (NW)

6 POLLOCK, Eva 9 Youngstown 8' 0"   (NW)

7 SMITH, Chloe 10 Youngstown 7' 8"   (NW)

8 HOWELL, Tyra 9 Youngstown 6' 9"   (NW)
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#51 Boys Long Jump (11-12)
Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 EDEN, Skyler 12 Maplewood E 11' 6"   (NW)

2 DAVISON, Vincent 11 Roosevelt Ru 11' 2"   (NW)

3 BURLEY, Deondre 11 Unattached 10' 11"   (NW)

4 BOURNE, Alexander 11 Mansfield Urb8' 10"   (NW)

5 RICHARDSON, Azariah 11 Unattached 8' 1"   (NW)
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#52 Girls Long Jump (11-12)
Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 WHITING, Kloe 11 Maplewood E 13' 0"   (NW)

2 CARNES, Arianna 12 Maplewood E 11' 11"   (NW)

3 TRIBUNE, Jade 11 Unattached 9' 1"   (NW)

4 AUSTIN, Jakobie 12 Unattached 8' 8"   (NW)

4 MECHLING, MacKenzie 11 Unattached 8' 8"   (NW)

6 DORSEY, A'Nylah 12 Unattached 8' 7"   (NW)

6 HECKATHORN, Grace 12 Maplewood E 8' 7"   (NW)

8 LOWE, Alise 11 Youngstown 8' 2"   (NW)
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#53 Boys Long Jump (13-14)
Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 HARTSHORN, Evan 13 Unattached 16' 2"   (NW)

2 PATMON, Kaleb 13 Team Elite 14' 1"   (NW)

3 BOURNE, Ethan 13 Mansfield Urb12' 3"   (NW)
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#54 Girls Long Jump (13-14)
Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 SMITH, De'Aira 13 Steel Valley 14' 2"   (NW)

2 TAYLOR, Trinity 14 Mansfield Urb11' 1"   (NW)
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#59 Boys Discus (11-12)
Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 BUNDY, William 12 Unattached 61' 9"

2 BORTMAS, Everett 12 Maplewood E 41' 31 /4

3 DAVISON, Vincent 11 Roosevelt Ru 25' 51 /2
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#60 Girls Discus (11-12)
Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 CARNES, Arianna 12 Maplewood E 60' 71 /4
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#62 Girls Discus (13-14)
Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 MCDONALD, Amaya 13 Unattached 19' 81 /2
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#63 Boys Shot Put (11-12)
Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 BUNDY, William 12 Unattached 25' 01 /4

2 BORTMAS, Everett 12 Maplewood E 17' 71 /2

LAMPKIN, Kaiden 12 Team Elite NM

POLLARD, Gabriel 12 Unattached NM

SMITH, Zayvon 12 Mansfield UrbNM
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#64 Girls Shot Put (11-12)
Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 CARNES, Arianna 12 Maplewood E 26' 7"

2 NICHOLSON, Amya 11 Youngstown 20' 1"

3 DAVISON, Avery 12 Maplewood E 17' 10"

4 BERNARD, Dereka 12 Unattached 17' 5"

5 SPENCER, Manisha 12 Warren Stride13' 4"

6 TRIBUNE, Jade 11 Unattached 12' 71 /2

7 WHITING, Kloe 11 Maplewood E 12' 0"
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#65 Softball Throw (4-6)
4-6
Pl Name Age Team AG Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 PYKARE, Ryun 6 Maplewood 4-6 48' 8" 1(1)

2 VAUGHN, Noah 6 Unattached 4-6 40' 0" 1(2)

3 HENIK, Gabriel 6 Unattached 4-6 37' 5" 2(1)

4 GILMORE, Ju'elz 5 Unattached 4-6 32' 5" 1(3)

5 KREZECZOWSKI, Grey 5 Hickory Run 4-6 31' 5" 1(4)

6 HURT, Kellsey 6 Unattached 4-6 29' 7" 2(2)

7 SIMON, Jae 5 Unattached 4-6 26' 0" 2(3)

8 REN, Greys 6 Unattached 4-6 21' 9" 1(5)

9 MODELSKI, Maddox 5 Youngstown 4-6 20' 8" 1(6)

10 THOMAS, Marshon 5 Unattached 4-6 19' 0" 2(5)

11 RUCKER, Caiden 5 Unattached 4-6 17' 0" 1(7)

12 HENIK, Dominic 4 Unattached 4-6 10' 8" 2(6)

13 DILLON, Jaymes 4 Unattached 4-6 9' 6" 1(8)

Division 6
Pl Name Age Team AG Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 THOMAS, Juelz 4 Unattached Division 19' 5" 2(4)

FLIGHT RESULTS
4-6
Pl Name Age Team AG Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 PYKARE, Ryun 6 Maplewood 4-6 48' 8"

2 VAUGHN, Noah 6 Unattached 4-6 40' 0"

3 GILMORE, Ju'elz 5 Unattached 4-6 32' 5"

4 KREZECZOWSKI, Grey 5 Hickory Run 4-6 31' 5"

5 REN, Greys 6 Unattached 4-6 21' 9"

6 MODELSKI, Maddox 5 Youngstown 4-6 20' 8"

7 RUCKER, Caiden 5 Unattached 4-6 17' 0"

8 DILLON, Jaymes 4 Unattached 4-6 9' 6"

Flight 2 of 2

1 HENIK, Gabriel 6 Unattached 4-6 37' 5"

2 HURT, Kellsey 6 Unattached 4-6 29' 7"

3 SIMON, Jae 5 Unattached 4-6 26' 0"

5 THOMAS, Marshon 5 Unattached 4-6 19' 0"

6 HENIK, Dominic 4 Unattached 4-6 10' 8"

Division 6
Pl Name Age Team AG Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 2 of 2

4 THOMAS, Juelz 4 Unattached Division 19' 5"
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#66 Softball Throw (4-6)
4-6
Pl Name Age Team AG Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 DEVORICH, Adalyne 6 Maplewood 4-6 47' 0" 3(1)

2 RABLE, Riley 6 Unattached 4-6 43' 2" 1(1)

3 GIESY, Cami 6 Maplewood 4-6 38' 9" 2(1)

4 MCFARLAND, D'lylah 5 Youngstown 4-6 36' 0" 1(2)

5 MORGAN, Maddy 5 Maplewood 4-6 34' 3" 1(3)

6 PROCTOR, Selah 5 Maplewood 4-6 25' 1" 3(2)

7 HELLAM, Gabriella 6 Maplewood 4-6 23' 7" 1(4)

8 SHEESLEY, Olivia 6 Roosevelt R 4-6 22' 0" 3(3)

9 MORGAN, Amiyah 5 Unattached 4-6 21' 6" 1(5)

10 WILLIAMS, Natalie 6 Maplewood 4-6 20' 7" 2(2)

11 PAPALAS, Madalyn 6 Maplewood 4-6 19' 1" 1(6)

12 POWELL, Kay 6 Team Elite 4-6 19' 0" 3(4)

13 CHAMBERS, Amerie 5 Unattached 4-6 16' 8" 2(3)

14 RABLE, Rebecca 5 Maplewood 4-6 16' 3" 1(7)

15 SMITH, harley 5 Unattached 4-6 14' 8" 2(4)

16 STRYFFELER, Abigail 6 Unattached 4-6 14' 2" 2(5)

17 SMITH, Hayley 5 Unattached 4-6 14' 0" 2(6)

18 WILLIAMS, Aniyah 4 Unattached 4-6 13' 9" 2(7)

19 WILLIAMS, Aaliyah 5 Unattached 4-6 12' 10" 2(8)

20 KENNEDY, Deaira 4 Youngstown 4-6 8' 6" 1(8)

FLIGHT RESULTS
4-6
Pl Name Age Team AG Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 3

1 RABLE, Riley 6 Unattached 4-6 43' 2"

2 MCFARLAND, D'lylah 5 Youngstown 4-6 36' 0"

3 MORGAN, Maddy 5 Maplewood 4-6 34' 3"

4 HELLAM, Gabriella 6 Maplewood 4-6 23' 7"

5 MORGAN, Amiyah 5 Unattached 4-6 21' 6"

6 PAPALAS, Madalyn 6 Maplewood 4-6 19' 1"

7 RABLE, Rebecca 5 Maplewood 4-6 16' 3"

8 KENNEDY, Deaira 4 Youngstown 4-6 8' 6"

Flight 2 of 3

1 GIESY, Cami 6 Maplewood 4-6 38' 9"

2 WILLIAMS, Natalie 6 Maplewood 4-6 20' 7"

3 CHAMBERS, Amerie 5 Unattached 4-6 16' 8"

4 SMITH, harley 5 Unattached 4-6 14' 8"

5 STRYFFELER, Abigail 6 Unattached 4-6 14' 2"

6 SMITH, Hayley 5 Unattached 4-6 14' 0"

7 WILLIAMS, Aniyah 4 Unattached 4-6 13' 9"

8 WILLIAMS, Aaliyah 5 Unattached 4-6 12' 10"

Flight 3 of 3

1 DEVORICH, Adalyne 6 Maplewood 4-6 47' 0"

2 PROCTOR, Selah 5 Maplewood 4-6 25' 1"
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#66 Softball Throw (4-6) (cont'd)
4-6
Pl Name Age Team AG Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

3 SHEESLEY, Olivia 6 Roosevelt R 4-6 22' 0"

4 POWELL, Kay 6 Team Elite 4-6 19' 0"
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#68 Softball Throw (7-8)
Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 CARNES, Regan 8 Maplewood E 62' 7" 1(1)

2 EUBANKS, Brooklyn 8 Unattached 60' 6" 1(2)

3 BILLOCK, Elyza 7 Unattached 54' 10" 2(1)

4 PROCTOR, Jordan 8 Maplewood E 50' 0" 2(2)

5 MORGAN, Alayah 7 Unattached 49' 6" 2(3)

6 HENIK, Lydia 7 Unattached 48' 4" 2(4)

7 CLEARY, Miranda 8 Maplewood E 45' 6" 1(3)

8 MARTZ, Bella 8 Unattached 43' 8" 2(5)

9 FERRELL, Rosannah Grace 8 Unattached 43' 1" 1(4)

10 DAVISON, Elena 8 Roosevelt Ru 42' 8" 1(5)

11 NEWSOME, Naomi 7 Unattached 41' 8" 1(6)

12 BORTMAS, Teigan 8 Maplewood E 40' 9" 1(7)

13 MORRISON, Clara Jean 7 Maplewood E 37' 0" 1(8)

14 CHAMBERS, Aliyah 8 Unattached 24' 9" 2(6)

15 STRYFFELER, Madison 7 Unattached 21' 8" 2(7)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 CARNES, Regan 8 Maplewood E 62' 7"

2 EUBANKS, Brooklyn 8 Unattached 60' 6"

3 CLEARY, Miranda 8 Maplewood E 45' 6"

4 FERRELL, Rosannah Grace 8 Unattached 43' 1"

5 DAVISON, Elena 8 Roosevelt Ru 42' 8"

6 NEWSOME, Naomi 7 Unattached 41' 8"

7 BORTMAS, Teigan 8 Maplewood E 40' 9"

8 MORRISON, Clara Jean 7 Maplewood E 37' 0"

Flight 2 of 2

1 BILLOCK, Elyza 7 Unattached 54' 10"

2 PROCTOR, Jordan 8 Maplewood E 50' 0"

3 MORGAN, Alayah 7 Unattached 49' 6"

4 HENIK, Lydia 7 Unattached 48' 4"

5 MARTZ, Bella 8 Unattached 43' 8"

6 CHAMBERS, Aliyah 8 Unattached 24' 9"

7 STRYFFELER, Madison 7 Unattached 21' 8"
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#69 Softball Throw (9-10)
Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 FLERE, Beau 10 Roosevelt Ru 110' 5" 1(1)

2 CREIGHTON, Marcellus 9 Unattached 85' 31 /2 1(2)

3 HENIK, Matthew 9 Unattached 83' 4" 1(3)

4 BORTMAS, Solomon 10 Maplewood E 76' 6" 1(4)

5 AUSTIN, Titus 10 Unattached 75' 7" 1(5)

6 VINS, Harrison 10 Maplewood E 74' 9" 1(6)

7 RENATO, Carter 10 Unattached 62' 5" 2(1)

8 CREIGHTON, Matteo 9 Unattached 59' 5" 1(7)

9 CLINKSCALE, David 10 Steel Valley 58' 0" 2(2)

10 GOOD, Gage 9 Unattached 57' 0" 1(8)

11 ELLIS III, Rickey 9 Unattached 33' 1" 2(3)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 FLERE, Beau 10 Roosevelt Ru 110' 5"

2 CREIGHTON, Marcellus 9 Unattached 85' 31 /2

3 HENIK, Matthew 9 Unattached 83' 4"

4 BORTMAS, Solomon 10 Maplewood E 76' 6"

5 AUSTIN, Titus 10 Unattached 75' 7"

6 VINS, Harrison 10 Maplewood E 74' 9"

7 CREIGHTON, Matteo 9 Unattached 59' 5"

8 GOOD, Gage 9 Unattached 57' 0"

Flight 2 of 2

1 RENATO, Carter 10 Unattached 62' 5"

2 CLINKSCALE, David 10 Steel Valley 58' 0"

3 ELLIS III, Rickey 9 Unattached 33' 1"
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#70 Softball Throw (9-10)
Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 STONESTREET, Brynley 10 Roosevelt Ru 97' 7" 1(1)

2 CLEARY, Adrianna 10 Maplewood E 83' 0" 1(2)

3 WILLIAMS, Senyah 9 Youngstown 78' 7" 1(3)

4 RICKERT, Emma 9 Maplewood E 76' 8" 2(1)

5 BILLOCK, Madisyn 9 Unattached 76' 0" 2(2)

6 SHEESLEY, Eden 10 Roosevelt Ru 75' 9" 1(4)

7 HECKATHORN, Sophia 9 Maplewood E 75' 0" 1(5)

8 PYKARE, Maggie 9 Maplewood E 74' 0" 2(3)

9 POWELL, Raylin 10 Team Elite 73' 2" 1(6)

10 THOMAS, Ma'kynzee 9 Unattached 56' 2" 2(4)

11 RABLE, Emily 9 Maplewood E 54' 2" 2(5)

12 CREIGHTON, Zaria 10 Unattached 48' 8" 1(7)

13 WHITING, Klair 9 Maplewood E 46' 2" 2(6)

14 POWELL, Allie 9 Team Elite 41' 1" 1(8)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 STONESTREET, Brynley 10 Roosevelt Ru 97' 7"

2 CLEARY, Adrianna 10 Maplewood E 83' 0"

3 WILLIAMS, Senyah 9 Youngstown 78' 7"

4 SHEESLEY, Eden 10 Roosevelt Ru 75' 9"

5 HECKATHORN, Sophia 9 Maplewood E 75' 0"

6 POWELL, Raylin 10 Team Elite 73' 2"

7 CREIGHTON, Zaria 10 Unattached 48' 8"

8 POWELL, Allie 9 Team Elite 41' 1"

Flight 2 of 2

1 RICKERT, Emma 9 Maplewood E 76' 8"

2 BILLOCK, Madisyn 9 Unattached 76' 0"

3 PYKARE, Maggie 9 Maplewood E 74' 0"

4 THOMAS, Ma'kynzee 9 Unattached 56' 2"

5 RABLE, Emily 9 Maplewood E 54' 2"

6 WHITING, Klair 9 Maplewood E 46' 2"
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#71 Women's Shot Put (13-14)
Pl Name Age Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 NICHOLSON, Navaeh 13 Youngstown 19' 31 /2

2 MCDONALD, Amaya 13 Unattached 16' 11"

3 LOWE-MILLER, Shia 14 Youngstown 16' 1"
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#72 Girls 1600 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Age Team Time Pts
1 KREZECZOWSKI, Aspen 8 Hickory Run Club 8:02.79

2 CHAMBERS, Aliyah 8 Unattached 8:17.76
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#74 Girls 400 Meters (4-6)
4-6
Pl Name Age Team AG Time Pts
1 SIERRA, Taina 6 Unattached 4-6 1:41.04
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